




























































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2018年2月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 46372622 46395296 22674

2日 0:00 46395296 46417708 22412

3日 0:00 46417708 46439927 22219

4日 0:00 46439927 46462020 22093

5日 0:00 46462020 46484248 22228

6日 0:00 46484248 46506668 22420

7日 0:00 46506668 46530632 23964

8日 0:00 46530632 46553029 22397

9日 0:00 46553029 46575248 22219

10日 0:00 46575248 46597799 22551

11日 0:00 46597799 46619685 21886

12日 0:00 46619685 46642458 22773

13日 0:00 46642458 46661758 19300

14日 0:00 46661758 46683926 22168

15日 0:00 46683926 46704087 20161

16日 0:00 46704087 46718525 14438

17日 0:00 46718525 46732304 13779

18日 0:00 46732304 46736496 4192

19日 0:00 46736496 46736496 0

20日 0:00 46736496 46736496 0

21日 0:00 46736496 46740001 3505

22日 0:00 46740001 46758526 18525

23日 0:00 46758526 46779446 20920

24日 0:00 46779446 46801457 22011

25日 0:00 46801457 46824810 23353

26日 0:00 46824810 46847774 22964

27日 0:00 46847774 46869818 22044

28日 0:00 46869818 46891718 21900

合计 519096

             审核:                                              制表:曹兆芬


